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1 Paul Fyfe 291 6400900291 6.1 4 80 85 165
2 Robert List 335 6400900335 12.5 10 84 83 167
3 Paul Harbron 345 6400900345 9.3 7 86 82 168
4 Alan Johns 144 6400900144 15.0 13 89 86 175
5 Howard Bush 171 6400900171 12.9 11 88 88 176

Grade A

5 Howard Bush 171 6400900171 12.9 11 88 88 176
6 Kerry Halse 64 6400900064 15.5 13 85 91 176
7 Steve Mirco 251 6400900251 13.7 11 94 85 179
8 Wayne Redman 41 6400900041 15.9 13 97 87 184
9 Ric Wale 459 6400900459 16.7 14 95 99 194

10 Tim Hyland 487 6400900487 1.5 0 79 - 79
11 Colin Wares 478 6400900478 12.8 10 - 81 81
12 Michael Silver 46 6400900046 15.2 13 86 - 86
13 Mike Camping 224 6690900304 11.0 9 88 - 88
14 Colin Gunning 17 6400900017 14.2 12 - 89 89
16 Mark Rowling 239 6400900239 16.7 14 92 - 92
17 Graham Buckland 371 6400900371 16.7 14 93 - 93



GA Daily
RD
1

RD
2

RD
3

RD
4

GROSS
Total

1 Horrie Wallis 187 6400900187 19.1 17 92 90 182
2 Les Wolfe 60 6400900060 17.3 15 90 92 182
3 John Reemeyer 380 6400900380 18.8 16 88 96 184
4 Shane Kerr 243 6400900243 19.9 17 93 94 187
5 Mark Davies 8 6400900008 19.9 17 100 93 193
6 Ray Barker 196 6400900196 20.5 18 98 97 195
7 Bob Newman 383 6400900383 18.0 15 99 98 197

Grade B

7 Bob Newman 383 6400900383 18.0 15 99 98 197
8 Nick Hughes 300 6400900300 19.8 17 95 103 198
9 Adrian Baer 405 6400900405 25.2 22 107 99 206

10 Richard Slattery 47 6400900047 19.9 17 - 95 95
11 Davis Milne 476 6400900476 19.2 17 95 - 95
12 Peter Mather 344 6400900344 22.8 20 98 - 98
13 Fred Knight 66 6400900066 22.7 20 - 99 99
14 Philip Oxbrow 36 6400900036 21.3 19 - 101 101
15 Ian Bower 423 6400900423 24.4 22 - 101 101
16 Larry Martin 25 6400900025 25.3 23 - 102 102
17 Steve Bookham 188 6400900188 21.1 18 106 - 106
18 Tommy Thomson 51 6400900051 23.9 21 - 106 106
19 Gary Hughes 352 6400900352 25.6 23 NSA - -
20 Jo Wiles 301 6400900301 20.3 18 NSNA - -
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1 Richard Allen 269 6400900269 26.0 23 96 104 200
2 Ray Thompson 359 6400900359 27.0 24 101 100 201

Grade C

2 Ray Thompson 359 6400900359 27.0 24 101 100 201
3 John Flynn 469 6400900469 31.8 29 103 105 208
4 Kevin Ivanac 5290 6400905290 30.4 27 107 106 213
5 Howard Smith 49 6400900049 31.9 29 107 106 213
6 Nick Dwyer 77 6400900077 32.1 29 106 - 106
8 Bones Kunst 238 6400900238 29.1 26 - 117 117
9 Fred Pearce 324 6400900324 35.6 32 120 - 120

10 Peter Richards 438 6402200330 28.6 26 - 122 122
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1 Robert List 335 6400900335 12.5 10 84 74 83 73 147
2 Alan Johns 144 6400900144 15.0 13 89 76 86 73 149
3 Kerry Halse 64 6400900064 15.5 13 85 72 91 78 150
4 Paul Harbron 345 6400900345 9.3 7 86 79 82 75 154
5 Howard Bush 171 6400900171 12.9 11 88 77 88 77 154

Grade A NETT

5 Howard Bush 171 6400900171 12.9 11 88 77 88 77 154
6 Paul Fyfe 291 6400900291 6.1 4 80 76 85 81 157
7 Steve Mirco 251 6400900251 13.7 11 94 83 85 74 157
8 Wayne Redman 41 6400900041 15.9 13 97 84 87 74 158
9 Ric Wale 459 6400900459 16.7 14 95 81 99 85 166

10 Colin Wares 478 6400900478 12.8 10 - - 81 71 71
11 Michael Silver 46 6400900046 15.2 13 86 73 - - 73
12 Colin Gunning 17 6400900017 14.2 12 - - 89 77 77
13 Mark Rowling 239 6400900239 16.7 14 92 78 - - 78
14 Tim Hyland 487 6400900487 1.5 0 79 79 - - 79
16 Mike Camping 224 6690900304 11.0 9 88 79 - - 79
17 Graham Buckland 371 6400900371 16.7 14 93 79 - - 79
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1 Horrie Wallis 187 6400900187 19.1 17 92 75 90 73 148
2 Les Wolfe 60 6400900060 17.3 15 90 75 92 77 152
3 John Reemeyer 380 6400900380 18.8 16 88 72 96 80 152
4 Shane Kerr 243 6400900243 19.9 17 93 76 94 77 153
5 Mark Davies 8 6400900008 19.9 17 100 83 93 76 159
6 Ray Barker 196 6400900196 20.5 18 98 80 97 79 159
7 Adrian Baer 405 6400900405 25.2 22 107 85 99 77 162

Grade B NETT

7 Adrian Baer 405 6400900405 25.2 22 107 85 99 77 162
8 Nick Hughes 300 6400900300 19.8 17 95 78 103 86 164
9 Bob Newman 383 6400900383 18.0 15 99 84 98 83 167

10 Richard Slattery 47 6400900047 19.9 17 - - 95 78 78
11 Davis Milne 476 6400900476 19.2 17 95 78 - - 78
12 Peter Mather 344 6400900344 22.8 20 98 78 - - 78
13 Fred Knight 66 6400900066 22.7 20 - - 99 79 79
14 Ian Bower 423 6400900423 24.4 22 - - 101 79 79
15 Larry Martin 25 6400900025 25.3 23 - - 102 79 79
16 Philip Oxbrow 36 6400900036 21.3 19 - - 101 82 82
17 Tommy Thomson 51 6400900051 23.9 21 - - 106 85 85
18 Steve Bookham 188 6400900188 21.1 18 106 88 - - 88
19 Gary Hughes 352 6400900352 25.6 23 NSA - - - -
20 Jo Wiles 301 6400900301 20.3 18 NSNA - - - -
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1 John Flynn 469 6400900469 31.8 29 103 74 105 76 150
2 Ray Thompson 359 6400900359 27.0 24 101 77 100 76 153

Grade C NETT

2 Ray Thompson 359 6400900359 27.0 24 101 77 100 76 153
3 Richard Allen 269 6400900269 26.0 23 96 73 104 81 154
4 Howard Smith 49 6400900049 31.9 29 107 78 106 77 155
5 Kevin Ivanac 5290 6400905290 30.4 27 107 80 106 79 159
6 Nick Dwyer 77 6400900077 32.1 29 106 77 - - 77
8 Fred Pearce 324 6400900324 35.6 32 120 88 - - 88
9 Bones Kunst 238 6400900238 29.1 26 - - 117 91 91

10 Peter Richards 438 6402200330 28.6 26 - - 122 96 96


